
CLASS DATES NOTES

1 Monday, October 3, 2022

2 Wednesday, October 5, 2022

3 Monday, October 10, 2022

4 Wednesday, October 12, 2022

5 Monday, October 17, 2022

6 Wednesday, October 19, 2022

7 Monday, October 24, 2022

8 Wednesday, October 26, 2022

9 Monday, October 31, 2022

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 No Class

10 Monday, November 7, 2022

11 Wednesday, November 9, 2022

12 Monday, November 14, 2022

13 Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Thanksgiving Holiday - 11/21, 23 No Class

14 Monday, November 28, 2022

15 Wednesday, November 30, 2022

16 Monday, December 5, 2022

17 Wednesday, December 7, 2022

18 Monday, December 12, 2022

19 Wednesday, December 14, 2022

Monday, December 19, 2022 No Class

Aspen Music Festival and School

Taught by Nick Lenio - nicklenio@leadguitar.org

Lead Guitar 2022-2023

BASALT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Mondays and Wednesdays

Mondays:

3:40-4:25 PM - Green Circle  ~  4:30-5:15 PM Blue Square

Wednesdays:

2:10-2:55 PM - Green Circle  ~  3:00-3:45 PM - Blue Square



Wednesday, December 21, 2022 No Class

Winter Break - 12/26, 28, 1/2, 4 No Class

Teacher PD Day - 1/9 No Class

20 Wednesday, January 11, 2023

MLK Day - 1/16 No Class

21 Wednesday, January 18, 2023

22 Monday, January 23, 2023

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 No Class

23 Monday, January 30, 2023

24 Wednesday, February 1, 2023

25 Monday, February 6, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 No Class

26 Monday, February 13, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 No Class

President's Day - 2/21 No Class

27 Wednesday, February 22, 2023

28 Monday, February 27, 2023

29 Wednesday, March 1, 2023

30 Monday, March 6, 2023

31 Wednesday, March 8, 2023

32 Sunday, March 13, 2022

33 Tuesday, March 15, 2022

34 Monday, March 20, 2023

35 Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Spring Break - 3/27, 29 No Class

36 Monday, April 3, 2023

37 Wednesday, April 5, 2023

38 Monday, April 10, 2023

39 Wednesday, April 12, 2023

40 Monday, April 17, 2023

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Lead Guitar Showcase


